
 
 

Bester Jungprofi 
 

Tageswertung 8. Etappe: 
 

Rang Fahrer Startnr. Team Zeit Rückst. 

1. HIVERT Jonathan 191 SKIL-SHIMANO 2h 48' 06"   
2. TROFIMOV Yury 137 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 2h 48' 06" + 00' 00" 
3. SEELDRAYERS Kevin 46 QUICK STEP 2h 48' 06" + 00' 00" 
4. LADAGNOUS Matthieu 75 FRANCAISE DES JEUX 2h 49' 21" + 01' 15" 
5. ROLLAND Pierre 136 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 2h 49' 21" + 01' 15" 
6. GAUTIER Cyril 133 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 2h 49' 21" + 01' 15" 
7. BOUET Maxime 152 AGRITUBEL 2h 50' 58" + 02' 52" 
8. GAVAZZI Francesco 165 LAMPRE - N.G.C 2h 50' 58" + 02' 52" 
9. HAUSSLER Heinrich 181 CERVELO TEST TEAM 2h 50' 58" + 02' 52" 
10. TAARAMAE Reine 118 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 2h 50' 58" + 02' 52" 
11. PETERSON Thomas 36 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 2h 50' 58" + 02' 52" 
12. FUGLSANG Jakob 82 TEAM SAXO BANK 2h 53' 09" + 05' 03" 
13. PERGET Mathieu 67 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 2h 53' 09" + 05' 03" 
14. VANDENBERGH Styn 148 TEAM KATUSHA 2h 53' 51" + 05' 45" 
15. BANDIERA Marco 162 LAMPRE - N.G.C 2h 59' 43" + 11' 37" 
16. LOWE Trent 33 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 2h 59' 43" + 11' 37" 
17. MARTIN Tony 93 TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD 3h 00' 49" + 12' 43" 
18. SORENSEN Chris 86 TEAM SAXO BANK 3h 00' 49" + 12' 43" 
19. VELITS Martin 178 TEAM MILRAM 3h 00' 49" + 12' 43" 
20. TIMMER Albert 197 SKIL-SHIMANO 3h 01' 55" + 13' 49" 
21. TERPSTRA Niki 177 TEAM MILRAM 3h 01' 55" + 13' 49" 
22. ROCHE Nicolas 8 AG2R-LA MONDIALE 3h 01' 55" + 13' 49" 

 
Gesamtwertung: 

 
Rang Fahrer Startnr. Team Zeit Rückst. 

1. SEELDRAYERS Kevin 46 QUICK STEP 30h 56' 20"   
2. HIVERT Jonathan 191 SKIL-SHIMANO 30h 56' 48" + 00' 28" 
3. TROFIMOV Yury 137 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 30h 57' 28" + 01' 08" 
4. ROLLAND Pierre 136 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 31h 06' 48" + 10' 28" 
5. FUGLSANG Jakob 82 TEAM SAXO BANK 31h 15' 18" + 18' 58" 
6. PETERSON Thomas 36 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 31h 16' 50" + 20' 30" 
7. LADAGNOUS Matthieu 75 FRANCAISE DES JEUX 31h 21' 58" + 25' 38" 
8. TIMMER Albert 197 SKIL-SHIMANO 31h 22' 39" + 26' 19" 
9. SORENSEN Chris 86 TEAM SAXO BANK 31h 24' 27" + 28' 07" 
10. TAARAMAE Reine 118 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 31h 25' 09" + 28' 49" 
11. GAVAZZI Francesco 165 LAMPRE - N.G.C 31h 26' 26" + 30' 06" 
12. GAUTIER Cyril 133 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 31h 30' 17" + 33' 57" 
13. PERGET Mathieu 67 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 31h 30' 19" + 33' 59" 
14. HAUSSLER Heinrich 181 CERVELO TEST TEAM 31h 33' 46" + 37' 26" 
15. ROCHE Nicolas 8 AG2R-LA MONDIALE 31h 38' 24" + 42' 04" 
16. BOUET Maxime 152 AGRITUBEL 31h 40' 29" + 44' 09" 
17. VELITS Martin 178 TEAM MILRAM 31h 46' 41" + 50' 21" 
18. BANDIERA Marco 162 LAMPRE - N.G.C 31h 56' 17" + 59' 57" 
19. VANDENBERGH Styn 148 TEAM KATUSHA 31h 57' 00" + 1h 00' 40" 
20. MARTIN Tony 93 TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD 32h 02' 37" + 1h 06' 17" 
21. TERPSTRA Niki 177 TEAM MILRAM 32h 05' 01" + 1h 08' 41" 
22. LOWE Trent 33 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 32h 21' 25" + 1h 25' 05" 

 


